
 

 

 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

LINK19 College Ltd 

Company registered in England & Wales 

Company Number: 11164999 

                                                  Private company limited by guarantee without share capital 

 

Registered Office 

LINK19 College Ltd 

Ifield School 

Cedar Avenue 

Gravesend 

Kent 

DA12 5JT 

Tel: School 01474 365485 

Tel: LINK19 College 01474 555799 

Email: enquiries@link19college.ac.uk  

 

LINK19 College Lead: 

Mr Martin Francis  

LINK19 College  

North Kent College 

LINK Centre, Block H  

Entrance via Dering Way 

Gravesend 

Kent 

DA12 2JJ (SAT NAV: DA12 2DP) 

COLLEGE TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 - 2023 

 

Autumn 2022  
Term 1 
Thursday 1st, Friday 2nd September   Staff Development Days (no learners) 
Monday 5th September   Start of Term 1 – Learners in College 
Friday 21st October   End of Term 1 
Monday 24th October - Friday 28th October   Autumn Holiday 
 

Term 2 
Monday 31st October    Start of Term 2 - Learners in College 
Friday 16th December   End of Term 2 
Monday 19th December – Monday 2nd January    Christmas Holiday   
 

Spring 2023 
Term 3 
Tuesday 3rd January   Start of Term 3 - Learners in College 
Friday 10th February   End of Term 3 
Monday 13th February – Friday 17th February  Spring Holidays 
 

Term 4 
Monday 20st February    Staff Development Day (no learners) 
Tuesday 21st February    Start of Term 4 - Learners in College 
Friday 31st March   End of Term 4 
Monday 3rd April – Friday 14th April   Easter Holiday 
 

Summer 2023 
Term 5 
Monday 17th April   Start of Term 5 - Learners in College  
Monday 1st May   Bank Holiday  
Monday 8th May  Bank Holiday, Coronation of King Charles III 
Friday 26th May   End of Term 5 
Monday 29th May – Friday 2rd June   May Holiday 
 

Term 6 
Monday 5th & Tuesday 6th June   Staff Development Day (no learners) 
Wednesday 7th June   Start of Term 6 - Learners in College 
Friday 21st July   End of Term 6 
Monday 24th July    Summer Holidays Commence  


